Spelling List 3-1

CoNo~WNE

paint
young
stamp
thank
friend
ink
behind
faint
swing

. thump
. belong
. student

husband
parent

. trunk

Challenge

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

concert
conductor
instrument
musician
orchestra

Bonus: Hanukkah

December 4-8, 2017
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